IPC

Spare parts list

Ref: ASID00495
Model: VACUUM CLEANER PLANET 730 S




Table: OVERALL - ASID00495 Progressive number: 1
23 22 21
201918
o
24 25 29 30
S
S 5 14
S| 2
S = s
< = 10
3
=
@ =
=
4
5
6
7
1
12
13
Validity
Ref. K Partn. Partn. 2 Description Quantity From To Price
* MECB01202 CONN.WIRE M.600-G/V-4,2-6,2-S2,5 1,00 -
* MECB01203 CONN.WIRE M.400-G/V-6,2-12-S2,5 1,00 -
* MECB01901 POWER CORD IMQ HAR-HO5VV-F 4X2,5 M 0,80 --
* MECB40090 ELECTRIC CORD 4X2,5 MT.8.5 W/O PLUG 1,00 --
* KTRI04597 FILTERING KIT PLANET 200/300/700 1,00 -
* FTDP40014 FILTER PCB 850h-480 1,00 14/02/2017 -
* PMFUO00781 DECANTER DRUM 850 1/FTDX 3G/F VAL COMP 1,00 -
* VVSCO00035 VALVE VACUUM BREACKER PLANET730 1,00 -
* LAFN89630 TANK 850 AISI 304 H=600 1,00 --
* MEVR02131 CABLE CLAMP M25X1,5 2,00 31/08/2021 --
0001 CARR01387 TROLLEY PLANET 730 L/100 COMPL. 1,00 -
0002 PMVR02666 CRANKCASE PLANET 730 COMPL. 1,00 -
0003 MPVR07338 SILENCER PLANET 730 COMPL. 1,00 -
0004 MEVR01867 CABLE CLAMP PG16 SHORT W/O/NUT 1,00 -
0005 RCVR00882 REDUCTION PG16 F. PG21 M. 1,00 --
0006 RCVR00883 REDUCTION WITH NUT PG21 F. 1" M. 1,00 --
0007 GUVR40018 CAP GASKET 1,00 -
0008 MEVR02141 CABLE CLAMP PG16 LUNGO W/NUT RAL7001 1,00 -
0009 RCVR00954 CONNECTOR D.60 MJ W/GASKET & SCREW 2,00 --
0010 TUVRO00077 TURBINE 3,0 KW DNX 400 1,00 30/08/2021 -
0010 TUVR00147 TURBINE 2,5KW 2BH1533-0AK36 1,00 31/08/2021 --
0011 ABGO00056 ANTIVIB.FOOT M10 3,00 --
0012 VTRS71964 WASHER M 10 3,00 -
0013 VTDD72010 NUT 10 MA 3,00 -
0014 TBFX40006 SUPERFLEX TUBE CALOR D.60 PER MT 1,10 -
0015 FSVR86722 HOSE CLAMP 48/68 4,00 --
0016 RCVR00868 CONNECTOR THREE WAYS 1,00 --
0017 RCVR40100 AUTOMATIC CONNECTION 1/8"M.8/5 3,00 --
0018 RCVR72251 NIPPLE 1/4" F. 1/8" F. 1,00 -
0019 RCVR00840 REDUCTION 1/8" F.-1/4" M. 1,00 -
0020 RCVR00970 CAP 1/8" M HEXAGON BUILT-IN 1,00 -
0021 TBBP72261 HYDROLITIC HOSE 8x5 PER METER 0,40 -
0022 RCVR40100 AUTOMATIC CONNECTION 1/8"M.8/5 1,00 --
0023 RCVR72251 NIPPLE 1/4" F. 1/8" F. 1,00 --
0024 MNMNO0006 VACUOMETER DIA.60 1/4" 1,00 -
0025 MECI18988 THERMAL SWITCH 6,3-10A 1,00 30/08/2021 -
0025 METTO00110 THERMIC SWITCHER 4-6,3A 1,00 31/08/2021 -
0026 MEVR89097 BOX WALL CASE IP55 1,00 30/08/2021 --
0026 MEVR71576 BOX WMX 1,00 31/08/2021 --
0027 VTVT01228 SCREW TE M 4X10 UNI 5739 2,00 --
0028 VTRS00393 TOOTHED WASHER M4 UNI 8842 2,00 --
0029 VTRS00388 WASHER M 4 UNI 6592 2,00 -
0030 VTDDO00232 NUT M 4 UNI 5588 2,00 --
0031 TBFX00913 FLEXIBLE HOSE EPDM AIR COND D.60 AL MT 1,30 -
Date: 03/09/2024 Selected part: ASID00495 Page 2



Table: OVERALL - ASID00495 Progressive number: 1

23 22 21

24 25 29 30

% 14
Z 15
2 s
= 10
=
=
=
=
4
5
6
7
1"
12
13
Validity
Ref. K Partn. Part n. 2 Description Quantity From To Price
0032 PMVR02667 COVER PLANET 730 COMPL. 1,00
0033 FTDP00375 CARTRIDGE FILT. D.160X200 H=350 1,00
0034 VTVT01284 THREADED BAR M10 L=360 ZINC 1,00
0035 VTVRO00346 HAND-WHEEL M 10 "F" 3 POINTS 1,00

Date: 03/09/2024 Selected part: ASID00495 Page 3



Table: PREFILTRO PCB - FTDP40014 Progressive number: 1

Validity
Ref. K Partn. Part n. 2 Description Quantity From To Price
| 0001 FTDP40014 FILTER PCB 850h-480 1,00 -- |
| 0001 FTDP40014 FILTER PCB 850h-480 1,00 -- |

Date: 03/09/2024 Selected part: ASID00495 Page 4



Table: FILTERING KIT - KTRI04597

Progressive number: 1

Validity

Ref. K Partn. Partn. 2 Description Quantity From To Price

0001 FTDP49549 POLYESTERE FILTER "850" 1,00 -
0002 MPVR88925 HOLDER-FILTER RING SER.850 1,00 -
0003 GUVR40008 PLANET GASKET L=1,49 MT 1,00 --
0004 FSVR00146 CABLE TIE D.460 H=8 1,00 --
0005 LAFN08682 SMALL BASKET 424/405 H360 1,00 -
0006 VTVT01090 SCREW TE M 6X20 UNI 5739 1,00 -
0007 VTDDO00230 SELF-LOCJ.NUT M 6 SMALL UNI 7474 1,00 -
0008 PMVR04414 CAP D64 FILTERSHAKER PLANET 2,00 -
0009 PMVR02595 CAP D104 FILT.SHAKER PLANET 3,00 --

Date: 03/09/2024 Selected part: ASID00495 Page 5



Table: TANK - LAFN89630

Progressive number: 1

1
2
3
4
5 8
6 i
1"
12
13
9 10
Validity
Ref. K Partn. Part n. 2 Description Quantity From To Price
0001 LAFN08378 TANK 850 AISI 304 SP/1 W/O/F 1,00 --
0002 GUVR89778 GASKET VISUAL LEVEL 1,00 --
0003 MPVR89918 VISUAL GLASS LEVEL 1,00 --
0004 VTVT72055 SCREW PFU TMT PHL 5X25 ZN BLACK 4,00 -
0005 VTVT72106 SCREW PAT TMT PHL 5X40 BLACK 4,00 --
0006 MPVR08385 BLACK HANDLE FOR TANK PLANET 4,00 --
0007 VTRS00409 TOOTHED WASHER M12 UNI 8842 4,00 --
0008 VTDDO00245 NUT M 12 UNI 5588 4,00 --
0009 RTRT40018 WHEEL D.60 M12X20 NYLON 4,00 --
0010 MPVR06894 CRANKCASE 4,00 -
0011 RCVR00880 WALL MOUNTING FF3/8" M26X1,5 1,00 --
0012 VTVR00364 MALE CAP WITH OR 3/8" 1,00 --
0013 VTRS00439 WASHER AL 3/4" 1,00 --

Date: 03/09/2024

Selected part: ASID00495

Page 6



Table: TANK - PMFU00781 Progressive number: 1

20 15617 23 21 19 25 16

18 | 14 | 22 | 26 |24

VR —4
Validity

Ref. K Partn. Partn. 2 Description Quantity From To Price

0001 PMVR03250 DECANTER DRUM 850 1/FTDX 3G/F VAL W/G 1,00 -
0002 VTVR89842 PLATE FOR HOOK 3,00 -
0003 CHVR89843 PLANET HOOK 3,00 --
0004 VTRS00400 WASHER M 6 UNI 6592 6,00 --
0005 VTVT01103 SCREW TC CROSS M 6X12 UNI 7687 6,00 --
0006 LAFN08372 TANK TANK PLANET 2,00 -
0007 VTDDO00214 NUT M 8 UNI 5721 4,00 -
0008 VTRS00396 WASHER M 8 UNI 6592 4,00 -
0009 VTVR72041 WASHER 8X32 UNI6593 4,00 --
0010 VTVT01392 SCREW TBEI 8X16 UNI 7380 INOX 4,00 --
0011 GUVR40022 GASKET ELBOW SUPPORT INLET 850 1,00 -
0012 VTVR00395 RIVET 4,8X15 INOX 4,00 -
0013 MFVR89238 INLET D.70 ALUMINIUM 1,00 -
0014 LAFN88787 BELLOWS HOLDER F/FILTERSHAKER 1,00 -
0015 MPVR88788 BELLOWS PROTECTION PLANET 200 1,00 --
0016 GUG088789 PLANET 100 SHAKER FILTER GASKET 1,00 --
0017 FSVR00074 CLIP 300X9 1,00 --
0018 VTVR00395 RIVET 4,8X15 INOX 4,00 -
0019 LAFN08472 LEVER FILT.SHAKER PLANET 300 1,00 -
0020 VTVR37754 KNOB M10x30 L=70 1,00 -
0021 MPVR06932 SPACER PLASTIC D.10 D.6,3X20 2,00 --
0022 VTVT01235 SCREW TE M 6X70 UNI 5737 1,00 --
0023 VTDDO00230 SELF-LOCJ.NUT M 6 SMALL UNI 7474 1,00 -
0024 LAFN88792 DUMPING BASE BELT DRIVER M8 H=20 1,00 -
0025 VTVT01028 SCREW TE M 8X25 UNI 5739 1,00 -
0026 VTRS00427 TOOTHED WASHER M8 UNI 8842 1,00 -
0027 LAFN09889 DRUM CONE SEP. 850 H=246 ATEX 1,00 --

Date: 03/09/2024 Selected part: ASID00495 Page 7



Table: Valvola Rompivuoto - VVSC00035

Progressive number: 1

4 5

8 10

@w@@)@@@_@@@

1112

13

14

Validity

Ref. K Partn. Partn. 2 Description Quantity From To Price

0001 RCVR00897 REDUCTION 1"1/2M-1"1/4M 1,00 06/09/2016 -
0002 MPVR05731 CONNECTION 1-1/2" 1,00 06/09/2016 --
0003 LAFN09577 CAP VALVE PLANET 1,00 06/09/2016 --
0004 VTRS00446 RUBBER WASHER D.32X5.2X3 1,00 06/09/2016 --
0005 LAFN09579 DISC VALVE PLANET 1"1/2 1,00 06/09/2016 -
0006 VTVT01075 SCREW TE M 5X70 UNI 5739 T/FIL. 1,00 06/09/2016 -
0007 VTDD71969 NUT NUT M 5 1,00 06/09/2016 --
0008 MPVR06729 S.JOINT SHELL . 1,00 06/09/2016 --
0009 MPVR35796 BUSHING PLASTIC SLEEVE D.8 1,00 06/09/2016 --
0010 MLML00361 SPRING "U" BOLT SPIRAL 1,00 06/09/2016 --
0011 VTRS00397 WASHER M 5-5,3D.E 11,5 1,00 06/09/2016 -
0012 VTDD71970 SELFLOCKING NUT M 5 HIGH DIN 982 1,00 06/09/2016 -
0013 GUGO041219 GASKET 60X40X4 1,00 -
0014 MPVR41218 RING 1-1/4" 1,00 -

Date: 03/09/2024 Selected part: ASID00495 Page 8



Table: TROLLEY - CARR01387 Progressive number: 1

Validity

Ref. K Partn. Partn. 2 Description Quantity From To Price

0001 MPVR88757 GRIPPER CAP 2,00 -
0002 MLML40021 TROLLEY SPRING PLANET L/100 2,00 -
0003 LAFN40448 FITTING TANK GUIDE 2,00 --
0004 VTVT01191 SCREW AUT.TC PHL 4,2X16 INOX 2,00 --
0005 LAFNO08423 UPRIGHT AGG. TANK PLANET 400/600 2,00 -
0006 VTDD72060 LOW SELF-LOCKING NUT M 12 2,00 -
0007 VTRS00409 TOOTHED WASHER M12 UNI 8842 2,00 -
0008 RTRT89841 WHEEL D.150 M12X30 NYLON 2,00 -
0009 RTRT40008 FIXED WHEEL D.150 NYLON 6 2,00 --
0010 VTVT01225 SCREW TE M 10X70 UNI 5737 ZN 2,00 --
0011 VTRS71964 WASHER M 10 2,00 -
0012 VTRS71964 WASHER M 10 2,00 -
0013 VTDDO00246 SELF-LOCJ.NUT M10 SMALL UNI7474 2,00 -
0014 MPVR06895 PLASTIC TOP 40X40 2,00 -
0015 LAFNO08409 FRAME PLANET 400/600 GREY 1,00 --
0016 LAFNO08369 PIN FIXING LEVER 2,00 --
0017 VTAE00090 SHAFT RING TYPE & MEAS.8 UNI7435 4,00 -
0018 MPVR06893 DOOR ACCESSORIES CONICAL 2,00 -
0019 VTVR00363 ELASTIC PLUG D.4 L=20 UNI 6873 2,00 -
0020 VTDDO00214 NUT M 8 UNI 5721 2,00 -
0021 LAFNO08370 TANK HOOKING TANK 1,00 --
0022 VTVT01230 SCREW TE M 8X45 UNI 5737 Z.B 2,00 --
0023 VTRS00396 WASHER M 8 UNI 6592 2,00 --
0024 LAFNO08371 LINK-ROD HOOKING TANK 2,00 -
0025 LAFNO08368 CLAMP OF CLAMP HOOKING TANK 2,00 -
0026 LAFN10776 SPACER CON.ROD LEVE HOOKIN.TANK 2,00 -
0027 VTVT01223 SCREW TC CAVA ESAG M8X25 Z B UN 2,00 --
0028 RCDS00090 PIN GUIDE HOOKING TANK 2,00 --
0029 VTVT01226 SCREW TE M 8X50 Z.B UNI 5737 4,00 -
0030 VTRS00396 WASHER M 8 UNI 6592 4,00 -
0031 VTRS00396 WASHER M 8 UNI 6592 4,00 -
0032 VTDDO00214 NUT M 8 UNI 5721 4,00 -

Date: 03/09/2024 Selected part: ASID00495 Page 9



Table: Carteratura - PMVR02666 Progressive number: 1

14 21 12 22 23 24 25

13

15

UBUUTUUTY

18
19
20

o 17

J00000000PPDDDII0D
J000000PPDDDIIL00D

o /
]
A

5
Validity

Ref. K Partn. Partn. 2 Description Quantity From To Price

0001 CEVR40000 THREEPHASE HINGE PLANET 2,00 -
0002 VTRS00400 WASHER M 6 UNI 6592 4,00 --
0003 VTVT01025 SCREW TE M 6X45 UNI 5739 4,00 --
0004 VTVT01226 SCREW TE M 8X50 Z.B UNI 5737 4,00 --
0005 VTRS00427 TOOTHED WASHER M8 UNI 8842 4,00 -
0006 LAFN08425 CRANKCASE FRAME PLANET 800/1000 1,00 -
0007 VTRS00437 WASHER CRICKET D.5,5X20X1,5 2,00 -
0008 VTDDO00222 NUT M 6 UNI 5588 2,00 --
0009 VTVR71992 RIVET RIVET 4,8X17 2,00 --
0010 GUVR00387 GASKET COVER EDGE PLANET 1,20 --
0011 VTVT01103 SCREW TC CROSS M 6X12 UNI 7687 2,00 -
0012 LAFN09565 UPPER PANEL PLANET 730 1,00 -
0013 LAFN09558 RIGTH PANEL PLANET 730 1,00 -
0014 LAFN09559 LEFT PANEL PLANET 730 1,00 -
0015 LAFN09561 BACK PANEL PLANET 730 1,00 --
0016 VTVR00394 BLACK RIVET 5X11 18,00 --
0017 VTVT01080 BOLT M 5X10 W/DUMMY WASHER 2,00 -
0018 VTRS00404 TOOTHED WASHER M6 UNI 8842 1,00 -
0019 VTRS00389 CRICKET M 6X18X1,5 UNI 6593 4,00 --
0020 VTVT01090 SCREW TE M 6X20 UNI 5739 4,00 -
0021 MPVR06899 ROD DOOR OBJECTS TRIFASE 850 1,00 --
0022 VTVT71961 SCREW PFU TMT PHL 5X20 ZN NERA 4,00 --
0023 TBBP40007 TUBE D.25 L=430 1,00 -
0024 MPVR07780 HANDLE SUPPORT 2,00 -
0025 VTVR00394 BLACK RIVET 5X11 1,00 -

Date: 03/09/2024 Selected part: ASID00495 Page 10



Table: SILENCER - MPVR07338

Progressive number: 1

10

Validity

Ref. K Partn. Partn. 2 Description Quantity From To Price

0001 LAFN08467 JACKET SILENCER D.127/60 1,00 -
0002 FTDP00289 FILTER MTP30/AU 800X360X20 1,00 --
0003 LAFN10781 SILENCIER NET BIG 1,00 --
0004 FTDP00288 DISC NET THIN SILENCER 2,00 --
0005 LAFN08429 COVER SILENCER 1000 1,00 -
0006 VTVT01186 SCREW ATF TC CROSS 4,8 X 9,5 DI 2,00 -
0007 VTVT01186 SCREW ATF TC CROSS 4,8 X 9,5 DI 4,00 -
0008 VTRS00390 TOOTHED WASHER M5 UNI 8842 1,00 -
0009 VTVT01186 SCREW ATF TC CROSS 4,8 X 9,5 DI 2,00 --
0010 LAFNO08384 HOOK CABLE HOLDER TRIFASE 1,00 --

Date: 03/09/2024 Selected part: ASID00495 Page 11



Table: FASCETTA STRINGITUBO - FSVR86722 Progressive number: 1

1
Validity
Ref. K Partn. Part n. 2 Description Quantity From To Price
| 0001 FSVR86722 HOSE CLAMP 48/68 1,00 -- |
| 0001 FSVR86722 HOSE CLAMP 48/68 1,00 -- |

Date: 03/09/2024 Selected part: ASID00495 Page 12



Table: COVER - PMVR02667 Progressive number: 1

o
0

Validity

Ref. K Partn. Part n. 2 Description Quantity From To Price

0001 LAFN08738 HEAD COVER PNEUMATIC PLANET 1,00 --
0002 LAFN09551 CONNECTOR ASPIRAT.COVER PL730 1,00 --
0003 GUVR00439 GASKET ADHESIVE 1,00 --
0004 VTVT01256 WASHER E M 5X15 W/FAKE WASHER 6,00 -
0005 VTRS00397 WASHER M 5-5,3 D.E 11,5 6,00 --
0006 VTDD71970 SELFLOCKING NUT M 5 HIGH DIN 982 6,00 --

Date: 03/09/2024 Selected part: ASID00495 Page 13



Table: CARTUCCIA FILTRO - FTDP00375

Progressive number: 1

Validity
Ref. K Partn. Part n. 2 Description Quantity From To Price
| 0001 FTDPO00375 CARTRIDGE FILT. D.160X200 H=350 1,00 -- |
| 0001 FTDPO00375 CARTRIDGE FILT. D.160X200 H=350 1,00 -- |
Date: 03/09/2024 Selected part: ASID00495 Page 14



Table: MALE CAP - VTVR00364

Progressive number: 1

Validity
Ref. K Partn. Part n. 2 Description Quantity From To Price
| 0001 VTVR00364 MALE CAP WITH OR 3/8" 1,00 -- |
| 0001 VTVR00364 MALE CAP WITH OR 3/8" 1,00 -- |
Date: 03/09/2024 Selected part: ASID00495 Page 15



Table: FOOT - LAFN88792 Progressive number: 1

Validity
Ref. K Partn. Part n. 2 Description Quantity From To Price
| 0001 LAFN88792 DUMPING BASE BELT DRIVER M8 H=20 1,00 -- |
| 0001 LAFN88792 DUMPING BASE BELT DRIVER M8 H=20 1,00 -- |

Date: 03/09/2024 Selected part: ASID00495 Page 16



Table: CONE - LAFN09889 Progressive number: 1

1
Validity
Ref. K Partn. Part n. 2 Description Quantity From To Price
| 0001 LAFN09889 DRUM CONE SEP. 850 H=246 ATEX 1,00 - |
| 0001 LAFN09889 DRUM CONE SEP. 850 H=246 ATEX 1,00 -]

Date: 03/09/2024 Selected part: ASID00495 Page 17



	OVERALL
	PREFILTRO PCB                                                    from 02/2017
	FILTERING KIT
	TANK
	TANK
	Valvola Rompivuoto                                               
	TROLLEY
	Carteratura                                                      
	SILENCER
	FASCETTA STRINGITUBO                                             
	COVER
	CARTUCCIA FILTRO                                                 
	MALE CAP
	FOOT
	CONE

